OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

REGISTERED VOTERS - CITY OF DURHAM

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
000S
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034

= VOTERS

BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WATTS STREET SCHOOL
E.K.POWE SCHOOL

NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE
W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM MAGNET CENTER
MOREHEAD SCHOOL

FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSON SCHOOL

BURTON SCHOOL

Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
1ST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

CLUB BLVD SCHOOL

VFW POST 2740

HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM
HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

OAK GROVE SCHOOL

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

TOTAL
105,316



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

REGISTERED VOTERS - CITY OF DURHAM

01

= VOTERS

CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH
JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH
ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY
BOE MAIL

BOE-ONE STOP

PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

TOTAL
105,316



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS
RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOWN-CHAPEL HILL

TOTAL
01 = VOTERS 1,654

0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 1297

0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 357
0056 BOE MAIL 0
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 0
0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 0

BALLOTS CAST - GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL
01 = BALLOTS CAST 31,924

01
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 277
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 352
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 345
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 573
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 164
0006 LAKEWQOOD SCHOOL 483
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 363
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 381
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 923
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 203
0011 WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 480
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 168
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 132
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL 291
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 169
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 460
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 240

0018 1ST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST 285
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BALLOTS CAST - GRAND TOTAL

0l

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

= BALLOTS CAST

AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

CLUB BLVD SCHOOL

VFW POST 2740

HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM
HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

BAHAMA VOL. FIRE-ROUGEMONT ST
RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

OAK GROVE SCHOOL

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE S$SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH
JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH

1253
446
492
412

1567
842

1275
656
627
448
119
788

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

TOTAL
31,924



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS
RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

BALLOTS CAST - GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL
01 = BALLOTS CAST 31,924
01
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 867
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 485
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 728 .
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 829
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 6
0056 BOE MAIL 115
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 578
0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 119
BALLOTS CAST - COUNTY ONLY
TOTAL
01 = BALLOTS CAST 3,291
01
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 2
0022 VFW POST 2740 0
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM 40
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 439

0026 BAHAMA VOL. FIRE-ROUGEMONT ST 209

0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 58
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 279
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 264
0030 OAK GROVE SCHOOL 378
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 50
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 169
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 22
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM 210
0037 COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST ]

0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 17



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS
RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

BALLOTS CAST - COUNTY ONLY

TOTAL
01 = BALLOTS CAST 3,291

01
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 166
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 656
0045 ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 223
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 6
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 47
0056 BOE MAIL 2
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 44
0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 10

BALLOTS CAST - CITY OF DURHAM

TOTAL
01 = BALLOTS CAST 28,346

01
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 277
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 352
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 345
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 573
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 164
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 483
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 363
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 381
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 923
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 203
0011 WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 480
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 168
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 132
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL 291

0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 169
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BALLOTS CAST - CITY OF DURHAM

01

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

= BALLOTS CAST

HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
1ST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

CLUB BLVD SCHOOL

VFW POST 2740

HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM
HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

OAK GROVE SCHOOL

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH
JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB

670
383
177
1070
1281
499
1328
738
1253
446
492
412
1401
186
1052
656
627
448
119

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

TOTAL
28,346



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

BALLOTS CAST - CITY OF DURHAM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD

0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY
0056 BOE MAIL

0057 BOE-ONE STOP

0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

BALLOTS CAST - TOWN OF CHAPEL HI

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
0056 BOE MAIL

0057 BOE-ONE STOP

0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

=== ===SzZS=ZSS=SSET=STZ====S===S======

LL

246

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

TOTAL
28,346

TOTAL
287




OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS
RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR MAYOR
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
\\\ 01 = JONATHAN R. ALSTON 4,342 16.16 03 = WRITE-IN //' 177 66
02 = WILLIAM V. “BILL" BELL 22,354 83.18

01 02 03
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 34 234 2
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 44 294 3
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 34 290 2
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 49 478 5
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 31 126 1
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 51 409 2
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 26 320 1
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL ss 308 1
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 121 747 s
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 312 162 3
0011 WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 48 425 1
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 19 145 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 18 112 0
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL 51 227 1
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 34 128 0
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 64 355 1
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 41 191 3
0018 1ST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST 41 236 2
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 85 357 2
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 54 411 3
0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL 59 360 3
0022 VFW POST 2740 106 473 2
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM 122 729 4
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 209 759 7
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 3 9 0
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 10 74 1
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB g 212 1
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 19 77 0
0030 OAK GROVE SCHOOL 133 526 1
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 103 249 3
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 47 121 1



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS
RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR MAYOR
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = JONATHAN R. ALSTON 4,342 16.16 03 = WRITE-IN 177 .66
02 = WILLIAM V. "BILL" BELL 22,354 83.18
01 02 03
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 159 882 4
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM 236 973 10
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 71 394 3
0037 COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST 269 925 12
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 116 569 s
0039 PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH 142 1011 11
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 55 360 4
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 54 430 2
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 38 371 1
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 189 1126 s
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 33 140 1
0045 ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 226 739 10 ’
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 117 488 10
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 84 535 2
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH 52 377 1
0049 JAMES E. SHEDPARD MEMORIAL LIB 23 93 1
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 146 568 7
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 127 696 4
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 96 365 s
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 139 456 3
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 116 690 7
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 3 3 0
0056 BOE MAIL 9 94 1
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 44 437 6
0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 14 88 1
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FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS AT LARGE

YOU MAY VOTE FOR 3

01

=02
03
04
05

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0027
0028
0029

= EUGENE A. BROWN

= DIANE CATOTTI

= WARREN L. HERNDON
= THOMAS STITH

= DIANE WRIGHT

BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WATTS STREET SCHOOL
E.K.POWE SCHOOL

NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE
W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM MAGNET CENTER
MOREHEAD SCHOOL

FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL

WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSON SCHOOL

BURTON SCHOOL

Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
1ST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

CLUB BLVD SCHOOL

VFW POST 2740

HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM
HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

VOTES PERCENT

13,933 18.10 06 = MATT YARBROUGH
15,584 20.25 07 = WRITE-IN

9,003 11.70 08 = WRITE-IN
13,536 17.58 09 = WRITE-IN
13,432 17.45

03 04 05 06 07 08 0%
71 88 144 107

115 113 207 84

79 61 226 74

192
282
290
155
277
811

53
198
22

122 125 316 238
87 52 101 44
82 139 240 160
96 78 234 77

174 123 245 72

214 412 378 401

139 89 153 25
347 317 381 19
110 69 125 14
97 70 94 8
150 118 177 80
82 71 109 43

73 200 175 214
142 102 156 29
196 179 203 49
176 198 246 - 161
117 140 286 136
109 130 211 219
373 366 390 119
426 466 531 270
124 543 237 790
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15 31 35 47
25 182 50 209
49 54 55 15
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VOTES
11,382
81

19

5

PERCENT
14.79
.11

.02

.01
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RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS AT LARGE

YOU MAY VOTE FOR 3

01
02
03
04
05

0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

= EUGENE A. BROWN

= DIANE CATOTTI

= WARREN L. HERNDON
= THOMAS STITH

= DIANE WRIGHT

OAK GROVE SCHOOL

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH
JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH
ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY
BOE MAIL

BOE-ONE STOP
PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA

NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION

AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

VOTES
13,933
15,584

9,003
13,536
13,432

06
07
08
09

MATT YARBROUGH

WRITE- IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

549
409
145
340
310

68
291
37

291
75

337
95
44

622

423
98

128

127

134

115

389

306

158
39

184

144

467
90
85

119

221

248

105

344

23
122
44

PERCENT
18.10
20.25
11.70
17.58
17.45

04 0Ss
346 361
180 116

85 56
625 711
642 548
248 180
667 295
347 282
790 274
149 235
344 413
224 344
643 479
100 57
493 330
326 225
439 476
242 165

65 81
321 310
411 398
278 276
291 256
475 526

] 1

3s 33
211 232

37 62

221
21
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VOTES
11,382
81

19

5

PERCENT
14.79
.11

.02

.01



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS
RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR SCHOOL BONDS $105,315,000
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES 23,766 78.84 02 = NO 6,377 21.16

0l 02
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 228 35
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 284 52
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 287 43
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 448 94
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 127 16
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 378 82
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 317 36
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 283 53
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 723 153
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 162 10
0011 WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 374 42
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 123 18
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 103 7
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL 212 S1
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 122 26
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 367 84
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 165 30
0018 1ST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST 203 54
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 338 103
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 330 89
0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL 333 93
0022 VFW POST 2740 469 8l

0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM 680 172

0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 719 296
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 290 159
0026 BAHAMA VOL. FIRE-ROUGEMONT ST 124 84
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 267 111
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 368 169
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 201 153
0030 OAK GROVE SCHOOL 739 278
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 254 166

0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 75 93



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS
RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR SCHOOL BONDS $105,315,000
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES 23,766 78.84 02 = NO 6,377 21.16

01 02
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 125 66
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 835 137
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM 1193 255
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 389 98

0037 COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST 835 427
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 598 131
0039 PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH 966 232

0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 353 76
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 380 32
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 312 27

0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1283 240

0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 621 214
0045 ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 852 383
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 428 190
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 492 53
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH 357 73
0049 JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 92 8
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 589 172
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 690 154
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 335 103
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 600 105
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 670 107
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 0 0
0056 BOE MAIL 81 27
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 432 126

0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 105 8




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR COMMUNITY COLLEGE BONDS $8,345,000
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
001s
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

= YES

BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WATTS STREET SCHOOL
E.K.POWE SCHOOL

NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE
W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM MAGNET CENTER
MOREHEAD SCHOOL

FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL

WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSON SCHOOL

BURTON SCHOOL

Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
1ST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

CLUB BLVD SCHOOL

VFW POST 2740

HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM
HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

BAHAMA VOL. FIRE-ROUGEMONT ST
RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

OAK GROVE SCHOOL

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

300
720
171
414
134
116
201
123
365
177
220
350
388
321
498
712
683
278
109
270
343
195
739
245

68

165
12
44
13

56
29
85
30
55
99
93
110
83
183
348
165
9s
109
191
158
286
176
100

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

VOTES PERCENT
23,861 77.45 02 = NO

VOTES
6,946

PERCENT
22.55



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR COMMUNITY COLLEGE BONDS $8,345,000
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

01

= YES
01 02
NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 120 72
PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 884 146
CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM 1164 299
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 385 105
COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST 806 470

HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 585 157
PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH 971 246

ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 357 75
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 430 30
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 371 18

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1239 281

CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 607 229
ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 832 408
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 412 216
IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 552 52
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH 348 86
JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 99 8
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 563 199
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 664 188
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 366 106
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 564 150
CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 684 124
ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 0 0
BOE MAIL 81 30
BOE-ONE STOP 443 120

PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 104 9

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

VOTES PERCENT
23,861 77.45 02 = NO

VOTES
6,946

PERCENT
22.55




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR MUSEUM BOND $5,280,000

YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

= YES

BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WATTS STREET SCHOOL
E.K.POWE SCHOOL

NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE
W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM MAGNET CENTER
MOREHEAD SCHOOL

FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL

WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSON SCHOOL

BURTON SCHOOL

Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
1ST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

CLUB BLVD SCHOOL

VFW POST 2740

HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM
HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

BAHAMA VOL. FIRE-ROUGEMONT ST
RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

OAK GROVE SCHOOL

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

124
34
101
60
72
200
27
55
19
10
80
42
113
42
69
144
113
116
114
248
383
188
95
122
198
178
360
200
106

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

VOTES PERCENT
22,083 72.36 02 = NO

VOTES
8,435

PERCENT
27.64



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS
RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR MUSEUM BOND §5,280,000
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES 22,083 72.36 02 = NO 8,435 27.64

01l 02
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 102 85
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 803 215
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM 1074 389
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 36l 126
0037 COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST 765 509
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 546 191

0039 PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH 885 320

0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 326 101
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 411 42
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 328 47

0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1168 331

0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 575 258
0045 ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 768 469
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 370 248
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 521 78
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH 312 114
0049 JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 84 22
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 520 232
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 654 191
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 327 134
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 546 165
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 628 178
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 0 0
0056 BOE MAIL 69 38
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 403 152

0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 87 23



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR LIBRARY FACILITIES BONDS $4,725,000

YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

= YES

BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WATTS STREET SCHOOL
E.K.POWE SCHOOL

NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE
W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM MAGNET CENTER
MOREHEAD SCHOOL

FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSON SCHOOL

BURTON SCHOOL

Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
1ST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

CLUB BLVD SCHOOL

VFW POST 2740

HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM
HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

BAHAMA VOL. FIRE-ROUGEMONT ST
RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

OAK GROVE SCHOOL

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

111
20
69
38
48

149
11
36
12

52
27
63
27
54
116
95
108
82
193
344
153
95
91
196
152
262
163
103

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

VOTES PERCENT
24,144 78.64 02 = NO

VOTES
6,558

PERCENT
21.36



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR LIBRARY FACILITIES BONDS $4,725,000

YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

01

= YES

NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH
ROGERS -HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH
JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH
ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY
BOE MAIL

BOE-ONE STOP
PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

250
234
410
210
52
75

185
136
114
102
101

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

VOTES PERCENT
24,144 78 .64 02 = NO

VOTES
6,558

PERCENT
21.36



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR STRUCTURE OF BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

= YES

BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WATTS STREET SCHOOL
E.K.POWE SCHOOL

NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE
W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM MAGNET CENTER
MOREHEAD SCHOOL

FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSON SCHOOL

BURTON SCHOOL

Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
1ST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

CLUB BLVD SCHOOL

VFW POST 2740

HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM
HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
BAHAMA VOL. FIRE-ROUGEMONT ST
RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

OAK GROVE SCHOOL

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

177

88
274
143
198
268
328
257
417
589
606
245

95
258
322
166
569
220

69

148
42
119
72
105
243
35
68
49
18
8l
57
156
52
69
177
133
157
152
285
403
195
106
108
203
185

436

189
98

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

VOTES PERCENT
20,021 67.09 02 = NO

VOTES
9,823

PERCENT
32.91



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS
RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR STRUCTURE OF BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES 20,021 67.09 02 = NO 9,823 32.91

01 02
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 95 94
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 748 265
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTOUSENESS COMM 917 501
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 303 168
0037 COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST 708 536
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 478 228

0039 PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH 823 344

0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 281 128
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 404 50
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 306 73

0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1058 398

0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 517 301
0045 ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 678 529
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 357 251
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 507 91
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH 294 122
0049 JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 80 24
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 456 285
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 564 253
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 315 149
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 472 199
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 563 225
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 0 0
0056 BOE MAIL 67 35
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 398 156

0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 79 25



OFFIC

RUN D

FO
YO

01

0027
0053
0056
0057
0058

=z===

IAL CANVASS

ATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

R MAYOR
U MAY VOTE FOR 1

= KEVIN C. FOY

RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
BOE MAIL

BOE-ONE STOP
PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

S RECOCENECCEESS S OSSO OCOCEECNNESCCCSCCENCORAESRSESOCSSESSSRsE==SS=

FOR TOWN COUNCIL

YO

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

U MAY VOTE FOR 4

= DIANNE BACHMAN

= WOODROW BARFIELD
= THATCHER FREUND

= SALLY GREENE

= CAM HILL

= RUDY JULIANO

= MIKE MCSWAIN

= ANDREA ROHRBACHER

RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST

TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
BOE MAIL
BOE-ONE STOP

PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

02

PERCENT

6

.75

PERCENT

4.

14

5.
1l6.

55
.29
50
o8
.21
.11
.11

VOTES
221
02
13
2
0
1
0
VOTES
115
7
32
136
100
82
22
64
02 03
6 24
1 7
0 0
0 0
0 1

PERCENT
93.25
PERCENT
12.17
.74

3.39
14.39
10.58
8.68
2.33
6.77

04 05
113 78
19 19
1 0
2 3
1 0

VOTES
= WRITE-IN 16
VOTES
= DOUG SCHWORER 43
= BILL STROM 135
= TERRI TYSON 52
= JIM WARD 152
= WRITE-IN 2
= WRITE-IN 1
= WRITE-IN 1
= WRITE-IN 1

07 08 08 10 11 12 13 14

19 50 38 118 46 134 1 1

2 12 3 15 6 17 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR SIDEWALK AND STREET BONDS $5,600,000
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

01 = YES
01l 02
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 175 64
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 28 2
0056 BOE MAIL 1 2
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 2 3
0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 1 0

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES

207 74.46 02 = NO 71

PERCENT
25.54

FOR PARKS AND RECREATION BONDS $5,000,000
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

01 = YES
01 02
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 160 77
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 28 3
0056 BOE MAIL 0 3
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 2 3
0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 1 0

VOTES PERCENT VOTES

191 68.95 02 = NO 86

PERCENT
31.05

FOR LIBRARY FACILITIES BONDS $16,260,000

YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

01 = YES
0l 02
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 165 75
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 29 3
0056 BOE MAIL 1 2

0057 BOE-ONE STOP 2 3

VOTES PERCENT VOTES

198 70.46 02 = NO 83

PERCENT
29.54



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY REFERENDUMS
RUN DATE:11/07/03 10:08 AM

FOR LIBRARY FACILITIES BONDS $16,260,000
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES 198 70.46 02 = NO 83 29.54
01 02
0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 1 0
FOR SPACES AND AREAS BONDS $2,000,000
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES 209 76.56 02 = NO 64 23.44
0l 02
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 176 57
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 29 2
0056 BOE MAIL 1 2
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 2 3
0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 1 0
FOR PUBLIC BUILDING BONDS $500,000
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES 205 75.93 02 = NO 65 24.07
0l 02
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 173 57
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 28 3
0056 BOE MAIL 1 2
0057 BOE-ONE STOP 2 3
0058 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 1 0



